
Date : 8/24/2015 5:24:19 PM
From: "StephenGoldfinch" stephen@goldfinchwnslow.com
To : "Veldran, " KatherineKatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov
Subject: Fxvd: Response letter to Representative Goldfinch
Attachment: RKM to Rep. Goldfinch.doc;ATT00001.htm;

FYI,
See below. It would be nice to have the Governor's position by the time their next meeting comes. I appreciate ary help yall can give. 
Thanks for you call today. Call me again if you need to continue our conversation.
S

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: Robert Mahood <Robert,Mahood@safinc ,net>
Date: August 24,2015 at 12:16:31 PM EOT
To:''stephen@goldfinchwinslow. com'' <stephen@goldfinchwinslow.com>
Cc: Ben Hartig <mackattackben@att.net>, Michelle Duval <nichelle.duval@ncdenr.gov>, Jessica McCawley 
<jessica.mccawley@myRvc.com>, "mailha.bademan@MyFWC.com" <martha.bademan@MyFWC.com>, "Haymans, Doug" 
<Doug.Haynians@dnr.state.ga.us>, Charlie Phillips <ga_capt@ yahoo,com>. "Zack Bowen" <fishzack@comcast.net> Mel Bell 
<BeHM@dnr.sc.gov>. Robert Boyles <boylesr@dnr,sc.gov>. Jack Cox<dayboatl965@gmailcom>, Christopher Conklin 
<conklinsafinc@gmaiLcom>. Anna Beckwith <AnnaBaiTiosBeckwith@gmaiLcom>, Lotus Daniel <Louis.Daniel@ncmaiLnet> Roy 
Crabtree - NOAA Federal <roy,crabtijee@noaa.gov> Wilson Laney <Wilson_Laney@fivs.gov> Bob Beal <rbeal@asmfc.org> 
Mark Brown <capt.markbrown@;comcast,net> ' WCBLAW@aoLcom'' <WCBLAW@aol.com>. Deirdre Warner-Kramer 
<wamer-kramerdm@state.gov>. "tara.c.pray@uscg.mil" <tara.c.pray@uscg.miN, 'Monica Smit-Brunello - NOAA Federal" 
<monica,snit-brunelb@noaa.gov>. John McGovern - N0AA Federal <iohnmcgovem@noaa.gov> Rick DeVictor 
<Rick.DeVictor@noaa, gov> "Amber Vonharten" <Amber.Voifalen@safinc.net>, Brian Cheuvront 
<BimCheuvront@safinc.net>, Cindy Chaya <Cindy.Chaya@safinc.net>, Deb Buscher <Deb.Buscher@safinc.net>, Gregg 
Waugh <Gregg.Waugh@safinc.net>, John Carmichael <JohnC^nichael@safinc.net>, Julia Byrd <lulia, B\rd@ satim,net> JuHe 
Neer <ulie.Neer@safinc.net> JuHe ODell<Julie.ODell@safinc.net>, Kari MacLauchlin <KaiiMacLauchlin@;safinc.net>, Kim 
Iverson <Kim.Iverson@safinc.net>, "Mike Collins" <mike.collins@safinc.net>, Mike Efrigo <Mike.Enigo@safinc.net> 'Myra 
Brouwer" <Myra,Brouwer@safinc ,net>, Robert Mahood <Robert,Mahood@safinc ,net> Roger Pugliese 
<Roger,Pugliese@safinc ,net> Chip Collier <chip.collier@safinc ,net>
Subject: Response letter to Representative Goldfinch

Please see the attached letter to Representative Goldfinch.
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